1.00 9  1395.0084362A  1,395.0044  0.00SAREE  RUCHI BRASSO,VIMLON 5  1,895.00

1.00 10  895.0084363A  895.0044  0.00SAREE  DIPALI CHEKS,VIMLON 51  1,195.00

1.00 11  1295.0070297A  1,295.0044  0.00NAWARI  BANARASI SILK VIMLON  1,595.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

11.00

17445.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SEVENTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  17445.00Total  22400.00